
ЧЕРТЕЖИ. 19" ШКАФЫ НАПОЛЬНЫЕ СЕРВЕРНЫЕ XL-ID, XL-3D

800
800

1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1200
1200
1200

800
800
600
600
800
800
600
600
800
800

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

1035
1035
990
990

590
590
835
835
790
790

130
143
130
143
145
160
156
172
174
192

XL-ID42U88
XL-ID46U88
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XL-ID42U612
XL-ID46U612
XL-ID42U812
XL-ID46U812

Ширина B, ммВысота L, мм
Монтажная 
высота, U

Габариты  шкафа

Масса, кг

Глубина С, мм

Код
Монтажная 
глубина, мм
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800
800

4
4
4
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1035
1035
990
990

156
172
174
192

XL-3D42U612
XL-3D46U612
XL-3D42U812
XL-3D46U812

Ширина B, ммВысота L, мм
Монтажная 
высота, U

Габариты  шкафа

Масса, кг

Глубина С, мм

Код
Монтажная 
глубина, мм

42
46
42
46

2000
2200
2000
2200

19'' профиль, 
кол-во

19'' профиль, 
кол-во

ЧЕРТЕЖИ. 19" ШКАФЫ НАПОЛЬНЫЕ СЕРВЕРНЫЕ XL-IDС
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XL-IDC42U810-3.5
XL-IDC42U810-5.0
XL-IDC42U810-7.1
XL-IDC42U812-3.5
XL-IDC42U812-5.0
XL-IDC42U812-7.1
XL-IDC42U812-10.0
XL-IDC42U812-12.5
XL-IDC42U812-14.0

Ширина B, ммВысота L, мм
Монтажная 
высота, U

Габариты  шкафа

Масса, кг

Глубина С, мм

Код
Монтажная 
глубина, мм

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

19'' профиль, 
кол-во
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